Conc

Cod columbofil:

Lati

Ceas
Ceas
Sinc
Por.

001
002 |
003 |
004 |
005 |
006 |
007 |
008 |
009 |
010]
011]
012 |
013]
014 |
015

Semnaturi

urs : 0O1.Concurs

00008 747106

tudine
Atomic : 25.09.21 19:09:09 GPS
M1 : 25.09.21 19:09:09 +000
renizare : 25.09.21 19:09:09
imbarcati: 015
_____________________ s o P e e e i
Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |senzor
_____________________ s e e e
RO 21 697019 M|SA |DA1DCCDB
RO 21 697023 M|CUC |DA084836
RO 21 698017 M|AB |DAO849A0
RO 21 698011 M| AB DAO78B2C
RO 21 697005 M|AB |DA079202
RO 21 698013 M|AB DAF42430
RO 21 698015 M|AB DAZ26BD76
RO 21 697024 M|BALT |DAC9A49E
RO 21 697021 M| SA DA1DCESC
RO 21 698021 M|CUC |DAQO849AD
RO 21 697016 M| SA DAO8497B
RO 21 697020 M|SA | DAB3A672
RO 21 698044 M| ABPA | DAE6GEZ2B2
RO 21 698004 M| AB DAO8859B
RO 21 697003 M| AB DAEGEASBB
_____________________ [ ST - O S,

N

C

Crescator

Loc

lansare 1 SHARIASTA G

Columbofil
Longitudine

Arctic Loft & Bartos T

26G =7~ 2 -

______________ B e R e e s
Imbarcare | Pariu | Cod|Observ.
Data Ora | KPSTS2S3|Por|
—————————————— e L T U
|25.09 19:10:48| |012 |

25.09 19:11:02 | |015]

25.09 19:11:098) |025

25.:09 19:11:726)| |022

25.08 1T:11:36] 003 |

25.09 19:12:04| 023

25.09 19:13:14]| 024

25.09 19:14:27| |016

25.09 19:15:28] |014|

25.09 19:15:36]| 026

25.09 19:15:54| 011

25.09 19:16:18]| [013

25.108 19% L6 12| |028

25.09 19:17:51]| 019 |

25.09 19:19:10] 002 |
______________ e S, NI et

Comisia control Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs

Vers

Antena Club

iune SW : RD-04.14
Benzing 48902675 SW-4.5 HW-7.2
BENZTING .M 1

e

033290

Serie ceas : 107728
Autorizare : 80002828
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